

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.10843 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	22.06.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 and 3 for filing counter affidavit, list on 06.07.2026. Permitted to take out personal notice afresh to the respondent Nos.5 to 7 and file proof of service in the Registry. Interim order granted earlier by this Court is extended for a further period of three (03) weeks. List the matter on 06.07.2026. DEV,J AHHS,J PKR	