

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. WRIT PETITION No.10843 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	06.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> Await notice to the respondent Nos.5 to 7. Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 & 3 sought time to file counter affidavit. List on 27.07.2026. Till then, interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stands extended. _____ DEV, J _____ SUN,J PKR	